° ’ THE NATIONAL SOCIETY OF
W S THE COLONIAL DAMES OF AMERICA

“DRichmond s Oledess_Fewelers” ORDER FORM

The National Society of The Colonial Dames of America Date:
authorizes Cowardin's Jewelers to provide the following:
Bill to: Ship to:
Name Name
Address Address
City, State, Zip City, State, Zip
Telephone Telephone
Email Email

COLONIAL STATE SOCIETY # ASSOCIATE STATE SOCIETY # MEMBER’S NAME

RULES FOR ENGRAVING

e The badge shall be engraved* with first initials and last name (or initials only), state abbreviation and membership number. Year of admission
may also be engraved. (The badge must have at least the member’s Colonial Society membership number engraved for records.)

e The recognition pin shall be engraved* with initials (up to four), state abbreviation and membership number.
e The member’s disc shall be engraved* with initials, state abbreviation and membership number. Year of admission may also be engraved.
e The president’s bar shall be engraved* with years of service.
e The charm may be engraved* with initials, state abbreviation and membership number.
Item # Description Unit Quantity  Line
Price Total

All items gold-filled. Please call for 14k pricing.
Orders MUST BE SIGNED by the Corporate Society Registrar and the National Registrar.
*Engraving charge: $1.00 per letter, number and punctuation mark.

13-00002  NSCDA Badge $280.00

13-00024  NSCDA Large Colonial State Bar (worn at the top) $ 80.00

13-00001 NSCDA Small Associate or Colonial State Bar (worn below the top bar) $ 70.00

13-00003  NSCDA Recognition Pin § 95.00
13-00004  NSCDA President Bar Pin $ 70.00
13-00005  NSCDA Disc Charm $180.00
13-00006 ~ NSCDA Member’s Disc w/Chain $ 55.00
MISC-1 Neck Ribbon (for National Officers only) $ 45.00

Virginia residents only, please add 6% VA sales tax.
Prices and availability subject to change.

*Engraving Instructions: Engraving
Subtotal
Sales Tax
Shipping $15.00
Total
[T Check made payable to Cowardin's Jewelers.
E Visa E MasterCard E_American EXDI‘GSS Ij_].)iSCOVGI' CORPORATE SOCIETY REGISTRAR Date
Card Number:
Name on Card:
Exp. Date: Code Number: NATIONAL REGISTRAR Date

Cowardin's Jewelers ® 4909 West Broad Street ¢ Richmond, Virginia 23230 ¢ 804-359-9277 ¢ cowardins@aol.com Rev. 01/2024



	Date: 
	Name: 
	Address: 
	Address 2: 
	City State Zip: 
	Telephone: 
	Email: 
	Ship Name: 
	Ship Address: 
	Ship Address 2: 
	Ship City State Zip: 
	Ship Telephone: 
	Ship Email: 
	Colonial State Soc No: 
	Assoc State Soc No: 
	Member Name: 
	1300002Q: 
	1300002T: 
	1300024Q: 
	1300024T: 
	1300001Q: 
	1300001T: 
	1300003Q: 
	1300003T: 
	1300004Q: 
	1300004T: 
	1300005Q: 
	1300005T: 
	1300006Q: 
	1300006T: 
	MISC1Q: 
	MISC1T: 
	Engraving Instructions: 
	Engraving: 
	Subtotal: 
	Sales Tax: 
	Total: 
	Payment: Off
	Card Number: 
	Name on Card: 
	Exp Date: 
	Code Number: 


