

THE NATIONAL SOCIETY OF THE COLONIAL DAMES OF AMERICA

ORDER FORM

The National Society of The Colonial Dames of America" authorizes Eqy ctf kp)u'lgy grgtu'to provide the following:		Date:		
Bill to:	Ship to:			
Name	Name			
Address	Address			
City, State, Zip	City, State, Zip			
Telephone	Telephone			
Email	Email			
COLONIAL STATE SOCIETY	# ASSOCIATE STATE SOCIETY #	MEMBER'S NAME		

RULES FOR ENGRAVING

Exp. Date:

- The badge shall be engraved* with first initials and last name (or initials only), state abbreviation and membership number. Year of admission may also be engraved. (The badge must have at least the member's Colonial Society membership number engraved for records.)
- · The recognition pin shall be engraved* with initials (up to four), state abbreviation and membership number.
- · The member's disc shall be engraved* with initials, state abbreviation and membership number. Year of admission may also be engraved.
- The president's bar shall be engraved* with years of service.

Code Number:

Item #	Description		Unit Price	Quantity	Line Total
	All items gold-filled. Please call for 1 Orders MUST BE SIGNED'by the Corporate Society Reg *Engraving charge: \$3.22 per letter, number a	istrar and the Na		ar.	
13-00002	NSCDA Badge		\$280.00		
13-00024	NSCDA Large Colonial State Bar (worn at the top)		\$ 80.00		
13-00001	NSCDA Small Associate or Colonial State Bar (worn below the top bar)		\$ 70.00		
13-00003	NSCDA Recognition Pin		\$ 95.00		
13-00004	NSCDA President Bar Pin		\$ 70.00		
13-00005	NSCDA Disc Charm		\$180.00		
13-00006	NSCDA Member's Disc w/Chain		\$ 55.00		
MISC-1	Neck Ribbon (for National Officers only)		\$ 45.00		
	Virginia residents only, please add 6% Prices and availability subject to				
*Engraving Instructions:				Engraving	
				Subtotal	
				Sales Tax	
				Shipping	\$15.00
				Total	
	de payable to Cowardin's Jewelers.				
☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard ☐ American Express ☐ Discover CORPORATE SOCIETY Card Number:			IETY REGIST	RAR	Date

NATIONAL REGISTRAR

Date